PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Eiji Ikeda	10/28/2004
Tomonori Kumagai	10/28/2004
Tetsuo Tomita	10/29/2004
Kazunari Kobayashi	10/28/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fujitsu Limited
Street Address:	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi
City:	Kanagawa
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	211-8588

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10999206

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)940-8986

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 940-6731

Email: james.dade@kmzr.com

Correspondent Name: James J. Dade
Address Line 1: 575 Madison Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022-8508

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James J. Dade

Total Attachments: 2

source=FUJH 21.551#page1.tif source=FUJH 21.551#page2.tif

> PATENT REEL: 015658 FRAME: 0035

500019642

CH \$40,00

			Docket No.	
		ASSIGNME	NT	
WHEREAS, the in: MOBILE CO	below named invento DMMUNICATION S	ors, ASSIGNOR, SYSTEM USIN	has made a certain G A DOWNLINK	new and useful invention SHARED CHANNEL
[_x]	an application is being an application for a Pa and given Application	tent of the United	States was filed on	11/24/2004
chome, Nakahara-	FUJITSU LIMIT ku, Kawasaki-shi, Kan e and interest in, to and	agawa 211-8588 J	apan. ASSIGNEE i	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4- s desirous of obtaining application.
other good and val has sold, assigned, over, unto the said interest in, to and u renewals and conti- all reissues and ext without limitation, for said invention is such applications a application under the Industrial Property, such application is without limitation,	uable consideration, the transferred and set over ASSIGNEE, its success under the said invention routions thereof, and a tensions thereof; and all applications for pate and any country or country of the right to claim for the Patent Laws of the U or any other internation.	ne receipt of which er, and by these pressors, legal represson, and the said United Patents of the Ulapplications for itents, utility model tries foreign to the or the same the priculation of the United States, the legislating agreement or the able; and all forms, inventor's certific	is hereby acknowled esents does hereby see entatives and assigns, ted States application nited States which m industrial property pro- s, and designs which United States, togeth ority rights derived fronternational Convent the domestic laws of sof industrial propert ates and designs which	ay be granted thereon and otection, including, may hereafter be filed er with the right to file om said United States tion for the Protection of the country in which any y protection, including, the may be granted for
States, and any Offi patents or other evident	cial of any country or o lence or forms of indus ASSIGNEE, its succes	countries foreign to strial property prot	o the United States, we certion on application	ademarks of the United whose duty it is to issue s as aforesaid, to issue in accordance with the
ASSIGNOF assigned, and has no	covenants and agrees at executed, and will no	that he has full rigot execute, any agr	ght to convey the enti eement in conflict he	re interest herein rewith; and
successors, legal rep egal proceeding, sig applications, make a	m all lawful papers, ex ll rightful oaths, and go	ns, any facts known secute all divisiona enerally do everytl	n respecting said inve l, continuing, reissue hing possible to aid the	ention, and testify in any
Full name of sole or	first inventor Eiji IK	CEDA		
nventor's Signature	Eiji Ileda		Date	. 28- 2004
Residence K Post Office Address	awasaki, Japan c/o FUJITSU LIM	ITED	CitizenshipJa	pan /
	danaka 4-chome, Naka	<u>11 ED</u> ahara-ku, Kawasak	ri-shi, Kanagawa, 211	-8588, Japan
an name of second	joint inventor, if any_gnature <u>Tomonor</u>	Famasa i	Date Oct	28,2008
econd inventors si		7		ipan
Residence Ka	iwasaki, Japan			
esidence K: ost Office Address	c/o FUJITSU LIM	ITED ihara-kii Kawasab	i-shi Kanagawa 211	-8588 Japan
esidence K: ost Office Address 1-1, Kamiko	c/o FUJITSU LIM danaka 4-chome, Naka	ahara-ku, Kawasak		-8588, Japan
esidence Kesost Office Address 1-1, Kamiko ull name of third jo	c/o FUJITSU LIM danaka 4-chome, Naka int inventor, if any	ahara-ku, Kawasak Tetsuo TOMITA		
esidence Kandress ost Office Address 1-1, Kamiko ull name of third jo hird Inventor's Sigr	c/o FUJITSU LIM danaka 4-chome, Naka int inventor, if any	ahara-ku, Kawasak	Date <u> Oct ,</u>	29,2004
desidence Kandress 1-1, Kamiko ull name of third jo hird Inventor's Sigr desidence Kandress ost Office Address	c/o FUJITSU LIM danaka 4-chome, Naka int inventor, if any_ atureTe18ub	nhara-ku, Kawasak Tetsuo TOMITA Tom;ta ITED	Date <u>Oct</u> , CitizenshipJ	29,200 У Гарап

REEL: 015658 FRAME: 0036

Do	cket No.
Full name of fourth joint inventor, if any Kazunari KOBAYAS	SHI
Fourth Inventor's Signature Kazuhari Kobayashi I	Date <u>Do€, 28, 200</u> 4
Residence Kawasaki, Japan Cit.	izenship Japan
Post Office Address c/o FUJITSU LIMITED	
1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome, Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi, K	Canagawa, 211-8588, Japan
D. H	
Full name of fifth joint inventor, if any	
Fifth Inventor's Signature	Date
ResidenceCiti	izenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of sixth joint inventor, if any	
Sixth Inventor's SignatureD	Pate
Residence Citiz	zenship
Post Office Address	
Full name of seventh joint inventor, if any	
	ate
Residence Citiz	ate
Post Office Address	
Full name of eighth joint inventor, if any	
Eighth Inventor's Signature Da	ate
Residence Citizen	enship
Post Office Address	

RECORDED: 02/08/2005

PATENT REEL: 015658 FRAME: 0037